Park Falls Community Pool:
Summer 2023 Schedule
Email: pool@cityofparkfalls.com
Facebook: Park Falls Community Pool

Open Swim (children must have adult supervision if younger than 9):

Monday-Friday 1:00-4:30 pm and 6:15-7:45 pm
and
Saturday 11:00 am-3:00 pm

Lap swim: Monday-Friday 6:00-8:00am & 11 a.m.-12 p.m.

Saturdays 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Water Aerobics: Tuesdays and Thursdays 12:00-1:00pm

Park Falls Municipal Pool
Fees 2023
**No refunds once you sign up for a lesson**

One Week Lessons
Minnows

Two Week Lessons
Whales

Three Week Lessons
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6

Fee
S25

$35

$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45

Open Swim fees:

Monday-Friday 1:00 pm-4:30 pm: $4.00
Monday-Friday 6:15 pm-7:45 pm: $2.00

Saturday 11 am-3 pm: $4.00
Season passes:
Individual: $ 65 City Resident $90 Non-City Resident
Family of 4: $140 City Resident $190 Non-City Resident

(additional members will be at $40/city resident and $55 non-city resident)
***NO Refunds will be given for season passes after purchased***



